
Dear Parents, 

To prepare for the new academic year, parents are requested to follow the three steps below to order 

textbooks, workbooks, and miscellaneous fees: 

**“Parents, please note that acquisition of any school items or services is entirely voluntary and parents 

can select and purchase from the school individual items or services required according to your own 

needs." 

Step 1: Filling out 

the Order Form 

 

~ Reply to the EVI notification to complete the order form and advise parents to 

take a screenshot of the order for reference when books are distributed in 

September. 

~ Parents are advised to make careful selections and read each item 

carefully. 

* If unable to sign the notification through EVI on time, parents must submit a 

written request to the school for a paper copy of the notification. 

Step 2: School 

Verification 

 

The school will review the items selected by parents and the corresponding 

payment amount. If any additional purchases or cancellations are required, the 

school will contact the parents to discuss the necessary modifications. 

~ Once the order is confirmed, it cannot be modified or cancelled.  

Step 3: Payment 

Submission 

 

~ Parents are advised to take note of the EVI notice for information regarding 

payment methods and important details.  

* In the event of a withdrawal after payment, the school will arrange for 

the return of the ordered items (except school-based workbooks). 

For any enquiries, please contact the School Office at 2776 9285. 

 

‘Behold, I will do a new thing; now shall it spring forth; shall ye not know it? I will even make a way in the 

wilderness, and rivers in the desert.’ (Isaiah 43:19) 

 

Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Ngau Tau Kok) 

 



平安福音堂幼稚園(牛頭角)
Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Ngau Tau Kok)

Price ✓ Subtotal ($)
For School Use

(Sign for confirm)

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$

$11.7 □

$9.6 □

$11.0 □

$38.7 □

$5.1 □

$46.2 □

$46.2 □

$10.3 □

$8.5 □

$8.5 □

$37.8 □

$7.5 □

$45.0 □

$45.0 □

$45.0 □

$45.0 □

$

$32.2 □

$32.2 □

$32.2 □

$63.2 □

$

□

subtotal:

subtotal:

C.
Holiday

workbook

聖誕節來了（幼兒班）

□ $159.8

新年來了（幼兒班）

復活節來了（幼兒班）

我上K2啦！暑期活動册
Do not purchase the above holiday workbook

$421.1

English Workbook

Phonics Workbook

Phonics K1

家中蒙特梭利訓練上學期(包括

部份教具物料)

寫前準備遊戲册 線條練習1

寫前準備遊戲册 線條練習2

寫字輕鬆學（基礎篇）

第1册 視覺空間

寫字輕鬆學（基礎篇）

第2册 線條練習

Do not purchase the above School-based

workbook
□

家中蒙特梭利訓練下學期(包括

部份教具物料)

中文認字卡

親子閱讀獎勵計劃(上學期)

親子閱讀獎勵計劃(下學期)

平安小樂頌 (Use in music class,

School Year 2025-26 version,

including copyright fee)

塗鴉冊

Textbook
□ $105.6

English Story Songs K1

Do you agree to entrust our school to order the following agency items?                       Agree        /        Disagree

2025-2026 K1 Purchase order

Name:________________________________                                                            Class:_______

Category Item Full set

我的氣球呢

Do not purchase the above textbook □

黃葉

貪吃的安安

信

一束花

船

subtotal:

A.

B.
School-based

workbook

智慧樂

□



平安福音堂幼稚園(牛頭角)
Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Ngau Tau Kok)

Price ✓ Subtotal ($)
For School Use

(Sign for confirm)

$43.7 □

$17.8 □

$10.4 □

$16.3

$16.0 □  

$12.0 □

$

$0.0 □

$0.0 □

$0.0 □

$

$99.0 □

$

$40.0 □

$

$380.0 □

$

Sign for receive Student name:

__________ Class:

__________ Parent's signature:

__________ Date:

__________

1 set of temperature record card

with holder and 1 elastic rope

 1 name card for school bag

Total： $

Staff only:

Item

1 student Hand Book

1 student card and 1 card holder

H. Snack Fee

Snack Fee is $76 per month

(include Sep to Jan, a half school

year)* Snack fee for the next

semester will be paid in January

2026

□ $380.0

Parents prepare the snack for the children. □

subtotal:

G. Nylon book bag

Nylon book bag (printed with

school name)
□ $40.0

Do not purchase Nylon book bag □

subtotal:

F. School bag

School bag  ($100 from September

2025)
□ $99.0

Do not purchase school bag □

subtotal:

□ $0.0

Thick triangular pencil (1 piece)

Triangle Pencil Sharpener

Do not purchase the above stationary □

subtotal:

Do not purchase the above student supplies. □

subtotal:

E.
Stationary set

(use at home)

Jumbo Crayons(12 color)

D. Student supplies

Student Name stamp with Chinese

and English（For transfer student

only）

□ $116.2

Student Nameplate ($25.3 from

September 2025)

Circular bag

Art and craft work bag

Covered vacuum preservation

bowl (for snack)

Quilt Nameplate

 *For Whole day class only

2025-2026 K1 Purchase order (Con't)

Category Item Full set



平安福音堂幼稚園(牛頭角)
Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Ngau Tau Kok)

Price ✓ Subtotal ($)
For School Use

(Sign for confirm)

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$56.0 □

$56.0 □

$53.6 □

$56.0 □

$56.0 □

$56.0 □

$

$12.4 □

$31.7 □

$36.1 □

$12.4 □

$38.7 □

$5.1 □

$36.8 □

$40.7 □

$25.0 □

$25.0 □

$12.4 □

$11.7 □

$37.8 □

$10.3 □

$8.5 □

$8.5 □

$33.9 □

$29.9 □

$45.0 □

$

$32.2 □

$32.2 □

$32.2 □

$63.2 □

$

幼兒作品册（上學期）

幼兒作品册（下學期）

寫字輕鬆學（基礎篇）

第3册 基本筆畫

Do not purchase the above School-based workbook □

subtotal:

subtotal:

C.
Holiday

workbook

聖誕節來了（低班）

B.
School-based

workbook

2025-2026 K2 Purchase order（For transfer student）

Name:___________ Class:_______  agree to entrust our school to order the following agency items?                        Agree

/        Disagree

Category Item Full set

A. Textbook

第一個

□ $439.2
A Bubble Bath

Let’s have a barbecue

Are You a Postman?

Spring is Here!

Where are We?

Do not purchase the above textbook

比一比

誰吃了蛋糕

吃蘋果

春天

小豬們坐船

A School Day

□

subtotal:

$461.9

寫字樂繽紛(1)

寫字樂繽紛(2)

English Workbook

Phonics K2

ABC Fun Fun Fun(1)

ABC Fun Fun Fun(2)

有趣的數字 (1)

有趣的數字 (2)

數學綜合練習簿（1）

親子綜合練習簿

□
數學綜合練習簿（2）
平安小樂頌 (Use in music class,

School Year 2025-26 version,

including copyright fee)

中文認字卡

親子閱讀獎勵計劃册(上學期)

親子閱讀獎勵計劃册(下學期)

English Story Songs

□ $159.8

新年來了（低班）

復活節來了（低班）

我上K3啦！暑期活動册
Do not purchase the above holiday workbook □



平安福音堂幼稚園(牛頭角)
Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Ngau Tau Kok)

Price ✓ Subtotal ($)
For School Use

(Sign for confirm)

$43.7 □

$17.8 □

$10.4 □

$16.0 □  

$12.0 □

$

$8.0 □

$

$99.0 □

$

$40.0 □

$

$380.0 □

$

Sign for receive Student name:

__________ Class:

__________ Parent's signature:

__________ Date:

__________
 1 name card for school ba

Do not purchase the above student supplies. □

subtotal:

Thick triangular pencil

D. Student supplies

Staff only:

Item

1 student Hand Book

1 student card and 1 card holder

1 set of temperature record card

with holder and 1 elastic rope

Student Name stamp with Chinese

and English *For transfer student

only

Student Nameplate for progression

to K2 or transfer student ($25.3

from September 2025)

Circular bag

Covered vacuum preservation bowl

(for snack)

Quilt Nameplate

 *For Whole day class only

2024-2025 K2 Purchase order (Con't)

Item

□ $99.9

Category Full set

Total： $

H. Snack Fee

Snack Fee is $76 per month

(include Sep to Jan, a half school

year)* Snack fee for the next

semester will be paid in January

2026

□ $380.0

Parents prepare the snack for the children. □

subtotal:

G. Nylon book bag

Nylon book bag (printed with

school name)
□ $40.0

Do not purchase Nylon book bag □

subtotal:

Do not purchase the above stationary □

subtotal:

F. School bag

School bag  *For transfer student

only($100 from September 2025)
□ $99.0

Do not purchase school bag □

subtotal:

$8.0□

Stationary set

(use at home)
E.



平安福音堂幼稚園(牛頭角)
Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Ngau Tau Kok)

Price ✓ Subtotal ($)
For School Use

(Sign for confirm)

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$17.6 □

$53.6 □

$56.0 □

$56.0 □

$56.0 □

$56.0 □

$

$44.8 □

$40.4 □

$44.8 □

$8.9 □

$12.4 □

$12.4 □

$8.9 □

$8.9 □

$34.8 □

$7.1 □

$11.7 □

$11.7 □

$11.7 □

$37.8 □

$20.7 □

$8.5 □

$8.5 □

$33.9 □

$29.9 □

$11.0 □

$

$32.2 □

$32.2 □

$32.2 □

$63.2 □

$

□

subtotal:

subtotal:

C.
Holiday

workbook

聖誕節來了（高班）

□ $159.8

新年來了（高班）

復活節來了（高班）

我上小一啦！暑期活動册
Do not purchase the above holiday workbook

B.
School-based

workbook

輕鬆來寫字（1）

□ $408.8

輕鬆來寫字（2）

句子練習簿

生活記趣

English Workbook(1)

親子閱讀獎勵計劃册（下學期）

幼兒作品册（上學期）

幼兒作品册（下學期）

親子學習手冊(跨越新里程)

Do not purchase the above School-based workbook □

English Workbook(2)

Sentence Writing Book

Sentence Making Book

Phonics K3

認字卡（中文）

親子閱讀獎勵計劃册（上學期）

英文簿(1)

數前概念習作(1)

數前概念習作(2)

數字樂繽紛

平安小樂頌 (Use in music class,

School Year 2025-26 version, including

copyright fee)

TextbookA.

2025-2026 K3 Purchase order

Name:___________ Class:_______  agree to entrust our school to order the following agency items?                       Agree

/        Disagree

Category Item Full set

小蝸牛上學

□ $365.6

Dinner is Ready!

Happy Chinese New Year

Fly Us to the Moon

Do not purchase the above textbook □

什麼是愛

農場

寒冷的冬天

為什麼不見了

Mummy, where is my…?

The Clown

subtotal:



平安福音堂幼稚園(牛頭角)
Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Ngau Tau Kok)

Price ✓ Subtotal ($)
For School Use

(Sign for confirm)

$43.7 □

$17.8 □

$10.4 □

$16.0 □  

$12.0 □

$

$99.0 □

$

$40.0 □

$

$380.0 □

$

Sign for receive Student name:

__________ Class:

__________ Parent's signature:

__________ Date:

__________

1 set of temperature record card with

holder and 1 elastic rope

1 name card for school bag

Total： $

Staff only:

Item

1 student Hand Book

1 student card and 1 card holder

G. Snack Fee

Snack Fee is $76 per month

(include Sep to Jan, a half school

year)* Snack fee for the next

semester will be paid in January

2026

□ $380.0

Parents prepare the snack for the children. □

subtotal:

F. Nylon book bag

Nylon book bag (printed with

school name)                             (For

transfer student only) □ $40.0

Do not purchase Nylon book bag □

subtotal:

E. School bag

School bag  *For transfer student

only ($100 from September 2025)
□ $99.0

Do not purchase school bag □

subtotal:

Do not purchase the above student supplies. □

subtotal:

D. Student supplies

Student Name stamp with Chinese

and English（For transfer student

only）

□ $99.9

Student Nameplate *for progression

to K3 or transfer student ($25.3

from September 2025)

Circular bag (For transfer student)

Covered vacuum preservation bowl

(for snack)                            (For

transfer student only)

Quilt Nameplate

 *For Whole day class only

2025-2026 K3 Purchase order (Con't)

Category Item Full set


