Dear Parents,

To prepare for the new academic year, parents are requested to follow the three steps below to order textbooks, workbooks, and miscellaneous fees:

**"Parents, please note that acquisition of any school items or services is entirely voluntary and parents can select and purchase from the school individual items or services required according to your own needs."

Step 1: Filling out	~ Reply to the EVI notification to complete the order form and advise parents to							
the Order Form	take a screenshot of the order for reference when books are distributed in							
	September.							
	~ Parents are advised to make careful selections and read each item carefully.							
	* If unable to sign the notification through EVI on time, parents must submit a							
	written request to the school for a paper copy of the notification.							
Step 2: School	The school will review the items selected by parents and the corresponding							
Verification	payment amount. If any additional purchases or cancellations are required, the							
	school will contact the parents to discuss the necessary modifications.							
	~ Once the order is confirmed, it cannot be modified or cancelled.							
Step 3: Payment	~ Parents are advised to take note of the EVI notice for information regarding							
Submission	payment methods and important details.							
	* In the event of a withdrawal after payment, the school will arrange for							
	the return of the ordered items (except school-based workbooks).							

For any enquiries, please contact the School Office at 2776 9285.

'Behold, I will do a new thing; now shall it spring forth; shall ye not know it? I will even make a way in the wilderness, and rivers in the desert.' (Isaiah 43:19)

Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Ngau Tau Kok)

2025-2026 K1 Purchase order

Name:	Class:		
Do you agree to entrust our school to order the following agency items?	Agree	/	Disagree

Reference		Category	Item	Price	✓	Subtotal (\$)	Full set	For School Use
A. Textbook		Curegory				Subtotal (\$)	I dii set	(Sign for confirm)
A. Textbook				i -			+	
A. Textbook							1	
Note	A.	Textbook		1			†	
80		Temesoon					\$105.6	
B. School-based workbook							†	
Y							1	
Yes State State			T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T		subtotal:	ls	†	
English Workbook			智慧樂			Ψ		
Phonics Workbook				1			1	
Phonics K1							1	
English Story Songs K1							1	
School-based B. School-based Workbook 家中蒙特梭利訓練下學期(包括 部份教具物料) \$46.2 □ 期子閱讀獎勵計劃(上學期) \$8.5 □ 親子閱讀獎勵計劃(下學期) \$8.5 □ 現子閱讀獎勵計劃(下學期) \$8.5 □ 平安小樂碩(Use in music class, School Year 2025-26 version, including copyright fee) \$37.8 □ 室場冊 \$7.5 □ 高前準備遊戲冊 線條練習1 \$45.0 □ 宮育輕鬆學(基礎篇) \$45.0 □ 第1冊 視覺空間 \$45.0 □ 富产輕鬆學(基礎篇) \$45.0 □ 第2冊 線條練習 \$45.0 □ Do not purchase the above School-based workbook □ *** *** *** ** *** *** ** *** *** ** *** *** ** *** *** ** *** *** ** *** *** ** *** *** ** *** *** ** *** *** ** *** *** ** *** ***			English Story Songs K1				1	
B. School-based workbook			家中蒙特梭利訓練上學期(包括					
B. School-based workbook				,				
B. School-based workbook 親子閱讀獎勵計劃(上學期) \$8.5 □ 親子閱讀獎勵計劃(下學期) \$8.5 □ 平安小樂頌 (Use in music class, School Year 2025-26 version, including copyright fee) \$37.8 □ 查鴉冊 \$7.5 □ 寫前準備遊戲冊 線條練習1 \$45.0 □ 寫字輕鬆學(基礎篇) \$45.0 □ 第1冊 視覺空間 \$45.0 □ 第2冊 線條練習 \$45.0 □ Do not purchase the above School-based workbook □ **E 誕節來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 新年來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 我上版2啦! 暑期活動冊 \$63.2 □ Do not purchase the above holiday workbook □				\$46.2				
B. School-based workbook 親子閱讀獎勵計劃(上學期) \$8.5 □ 親子閱讀獎勵計劃(下學期) \$8.5 □ 平安小樂頌 (Use in music class, School Year 2025-26 version, including copyright fee) \$37.8 □ 查鴉冊 \$7.5 □ 寫前準備遊戲冊 線條練習1 \$45.0 □ 寫字輕鬆學(基礎篇) \$45.0 □ 第1冊 視覺空間 \$45.0 □ 第2冊 線條練習 \$45.0 □ Do not purchase the above School-based workbook □ **E 誕節來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 新年來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 我上版2啦! 暑期活動冊 \$63.2 □ Do not purchase the above holiday workbook □				\$10.3			1	
B. workbook	_			1			1	
平安小樂頌 (Use in music class, School Year 2025-26 version, including copyright fee) \$37.8	В.			1				
School Year 2025-26 version, including copyright fee)							\$421.1	
塗鸡冊 \$7.5 □ 寫前準備遊戲冊 線條練習1 \$45.0 □ 寫字輕鬆學(基礎篇) \$45.0 □ 寫字輕鬆學(基礎篇) \$45.0 □ 第2冊 線條練習 \$45.0 □ Do not purchase the above School-based workbook □ Ewi節來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 新年來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 我上K2啦!暑期活動冊 \$63.2 □ Do not purchase the above holiday workbook □ \$159.8				\$37.8				
S 前 準備遊戲冊 線條練習1			ŕ					
S 前 準備遊戲冊 線條練習1			塗鴉冊	\$7.5				
寫字輕鬆學(基礎篇) \$45.0 □ 寫字輕鬆學(基礎篇) \$45.0 □ Do not purchase the above School-based workbook □ Ewife 來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 新年來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 我上K2啦!暑期活動册 \$63.2 □ Do not purchase the above holiday workbook □							1	
第1冊 視覺空間			寫前準備遊戲册 線條練習2	\$45.0			1	
Sack			寫字輕鬆學(基礎篇)					
\$2			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				4	
Do not purchase the above School-based				\$45.0				
workbook subtotal: \$							-	
C. Holiday workbook \$32.2 □ # F來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ (32.2 □ (4) 第2.2 □ (4) 第2.2 □ (5) 第2.2 □ (5) 第2.2 □ (5) 第2.2 □ (5) 第32.2 □ (5) 第4. K2啦!暑期活動册 \$63.2 □ (5) 10 \$159.8 (5) 10 \$159.8			=					
C. Holiday workbook \$32.2 □ # F來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ (32.2 □ (4) 第2.2 □ (4) 第2.2 □ (5) 第2.2 □ (5) 第2.2 □ (5) 第2.2 □ (5) 第32.2 □ (5) 第4. K2啦!暑期活動册 \$63.2 □ (5) 10 \$159.8 (5) 10 \$159.8			•		subtotal:	\$	1	
C. Holiday workbook 新年來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 後活節來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 我上K2啦!暑期活動册 \$63.2 □ Do not purchase the above holiday workbook □			聖誕節來了(幼兒班)	\$32.2				
C. Hollday workbook 復活節來了(幼兒班) \$32.2 □ 我上K2啦!暑期活動册 \$63.2 □ Do not purchase the above holiday workbook		TT 1' 1		1			1	
我上K2啦!暑期活動册 \$63.2 Do not purchase the above holiday workbook	C.			1			- φ1 <u>-</u> 0 0	
Do not purchase the above holiday workbook		workbook		1			1□ \$159.8	
subtotal: \$							1	
		•			subtotal:	\$	1	

2025-2026 K1 Purchase order (Con't)

Category		Item	Price	✓	Subtotal (\$)	Full set	For School Use (Sign for confirm)
	and English (Fonly)	tamp with Chinese or transfer student	\$43. 7				
D. Student supplies	September 2025	late (\$25.3 from 5)	\$17.8				
	Circular bag		\$10.4				
b. Student supplies	Art and craft wo		\$16.3			□ \$116. 2	
	Covered vacuur bowl (for snack	_	\$16.0				
	Quilt Nameplate *For Whole da		\$12.0				
	Do not purcha	se the above student	t supplies.				
			9	subtotal:	\$		
	Jumbo Crayons	(12 color)	\$0.0				
E. Stationary set	Thick triangular	r pencil (1 piece)	\$0.0				
(use at home)	Triangle Pencil	*	\$0.0			□ \$0.0	
	Do not pur	chase the above stat	•				
			5	subtotal:	\$		
F. School bag	School bag (\$1 2025)	00 from September	\$99.0			\$99. 0	
	Do no	t purchase school ba	nase school bag				
	•			subtotal:	\$		
	Nylon book bag	g (printed with	Ф40 O				
G. Nylon book bag	school name)		\$40.0			\$40.0	
	Do not p	urchase Nylon book bag				$\boxed{ \ } $ \$40. 0	
			9	subtotal:	\$		
	Snack Fee is \$7						
	` *	Jan, a half school					
H. Snack Fee	year)* Snack fe		\$380.0				
n. 24404 1 00	semester will be 2026	e paid in January				\$380.0	
	Parents prepa	re the snack for the					
				subtotal:	\$		
				Total:	\$		
Staff only:			_				
Item Sign fo		Sign for receive	Studer	nt name:			
1 student Hand Book	1 student Hand Book			Class:			
1 student card and 1 card holder			Parent's si	gnature:			
1 set of temperature in with holder and 1 ela				Date:			
1 name card for scho	ool hag						

2025-2026 K2 Purchase order (For transfer student)

Name:	Class: agree to entrust our	r school to o	rder the	following agen	cy items?	Agree
/ Disagree						S
Category	Item	Price	✓	Subtotal (\$)	Full set	For School Use (Sign for confirm)
	第一個	\$17.6				
	比一比	\$17.6			1	
	誰吃了蛋糕	\$17.6			1	
	吃蘋果	\$17.6			1	
	春天	\$17.6]	
	小豬們坐船	\$17.6]	
A. Textbook	A School Day	\$56.0			□ #490 9	
	A Bubble Bath	\$56.0			□ \$439. 2	
	Let's have a barbecue	\$53.6			1	
	Are You a Postman?	\$56.0				
	Spring is Here!	\$56.0			1	
	Where are We?	\$56.0			1	
	Do not purchase the above tex			<u> </u>	1	
	1		subtotal:	<u></u>		
	親子綜合練習簿	\$12.4		Ψ		
	寫字樂繽紛(1)	\$31.7			- - - - -	
	寫字樂繽紛(2)	\$36.1				
	English Workbook	\$12.4				
	Phonics K2	\$38.7				
	English Story Songs	\$5.1				
	ABC Fun Fun Fun(1)	\$36.8				
	ABC Fun Fun Fun(2)	\$40.7			1	
	有趣的數字(1)	\$25.0			1	
	有趣的數字(2)	\$25.0			1	
Cahaal baaad	數學綜合練習簿(1)	\$12.4			1	
B. School-based workbook	數學綜合練習簿(2)				1	
WOLKDOOK	數字綜合練首傳(4) 平安小樂頌 (Use in music class,	\$11.7			\$461.9	
	School Year 2025-26 version,	\$37.8			φ+01.5	
	including copyright fee)	ψυ1. υ				
	中文認字卡	\$10.3			1	
	親子閱讀獎勵計劃册(上學期)	\$8.5			†	
	親子閱讀獎勵計劃册(下學期)	\$8.5			-	
	幼兒作品册 (上學期)	\$33.9			1	
					1	
	幼兒作品冊(下學期)	\$29.9			1	
	寫字輕鬆學(基礎篇)	\$45.0				
	第3册 基本筆畫					
	Do not purchase the above School-base					
	In such that the second		subtotal:	\$		
	聖誕節來了(低班)	\$32.2		ļ	4	<u> </u>
Holiday	新年來了(低班)	\$32.2			4	<u> </u>
C. ,	復活節來了(低班)	\$32.2			□	

\$63.2

subtotal: \$

workbook

我上K3啦!暑期活動册

Do not purchase the above holiday workbook

□ \$159.8

2024-2025 K2 Purchase order (Con't)

Category	Ite	m	Price	✓	Subtotal (\$)	Full set	For School Use (Sign for confirm)
	Student Name star and English *For t only	_	\$43. 7				
D. Student supplies	Student Nameplate to K2 or transfer s from September 20	tudent (\$25.3	\$17.8			\$99. 9	
	Circular bag		\$10.4			∟ фяя. я	
	Covered vacuum profession (for snack)	preservation bowl	\$16.0				
	Quilt Nameplate *For Whole day of	•	\$12.0				
	Do not purchase	the above student					
G	len			subtotal:	\$		
E. Stationary set (use at home)	Thick triangular po		\$8.0			φο ο	
(use at nome)	Do not purch	ase the above stat		subtotal:	Φ	□ \$8. 0	
	G 1 11 VE 4	C . 1 .		subtotai.	Φ		
F. School bag	School bag *For tonly(\$100 from Se		\$99.0			- □ \$99. 0	
	Do not p	Do not purchase school bag				Ψου. υ	
		subtotal: \$					
G. Nylon book bag	Nylon book bag (p school name)	orinted with	\$40.0			\$40.0	
	Do not pure	chase Nylon book				φ40.0	
				subtotal:	\$		
H. Snack Fee	Snack Fee is \$76 p (include Sep to Jar year)* Snack fee f semester will be p 2026	n, a half school or the next	\$380.0			☐ \$380. 0	
	Parents prepare	the snack for the	children.				
			S	subtotal:	\$		
Total: \$							
Staff only:							
Item	Studer	nt name:					
Item Sign for receive 1 student Hand Book				Class:			
1 student card and 1 card holder			Parent's si	gnature:			
1 set of temperature record card with holder and 1 elastic rope				Date:			
1 name card for scl		•					

2025-2026 K3 Purchase order

Na		_ Class: agree to entrust our se	chool to ord	der the fo	ollowing agency	items?	Agree
/	Disagree						
	Category	Item	Price	✓	Subtotal (\$)	Full set	For School Use (Sign for confirm)
		小蝸牛上學	\$17.6				
		什麼是愛	\$17.6				
		農場	\$17.6				
		寒冷的冬天	\$17.6				
		為什麼不見了	\$17.6				
A.	Textbook	Mummy, where is my?	\$53.6				
		The Clown	\$56.0			\$365.6	
		Dinner is Ready!	\$56.0			1	
		Happy Chinese New Year	\$56.0			1	
		Fly Us to the Moon	\$56.0			1	
		Do not purchase the above text	book				
			\$	subtotal:	\$		
		輕鬆來寫字(1)	\$44.8				
		輕鬆來寫字(2)	\$40.4			1	
		句子練習簿	\$44.8				
		生活記趣	\$8.9				
		English Workbook(1)	\$12.4			1	
		English Workbook(2)	\$12.4			1	
		Sentence Writing Book	\$8. 9			- - -	
		Sentence Making Book	\$8.9				
		Phonics K3	\$34.8				
		英文簿(1)	\$7.1				
В.	School-based	數前概念習作(1)	\$11.7			1	
ь.	workbook	數前概念習作(2)	\$11.7			1	
		數字樂繽紛	\$11.7			☐ \$408. 8	
		平安小樂頌 (Use in music class, School Year 2025-26 version, including copyright fee)	\$37.8				
		認字卡 (中文)	\$20.7			1	
		親子閱讀獎勵計劃册(上學期)	\$8.5			1	
		親子閱讀獎勵計劃册(下學期)	\$8.5			1	
		幼兒作品册 (上學期)	\$33. 9			1	
		幼兒作品册 (下學期)	\$29.9			1	
		親子學習手冊(跨越新里程)	\$11.0			1	
		Do not purchase the above School-based					
<u> </u>				subtotal:	\$		
		聖誕節來了(高班)	\$32.2				
	Holiday	新年來了(高班)	\$32. 2				
C.	workbook	復活節來了(高班)	\$32.2			- φ150 O	
1	OIROOK	我上小一啦!暑期活動册	\$63. 2			□ \$159.8	
		Do not purchase the above holiday work	book	1			

subtotal: \$

2025-2026 K3 Purchase order (Con't)

Category		Item	Price	✓	Subtotal (\$)	Full set	For School Use (Sign for confirm)	
		tamp with Chinese for transfer student	\$43. 7					
		late *for progression r student (\$25.3 r 2025)	\$17.8					
D. Student supplies	Circular bag (Fo	or transfer student)	\$10.4			S99. 9		
	Covered vacuum (for snack) transfer student	n preservation bowl (For only)	\$16.0			φου. σ		
	Quilt Nameplat *For Whole da	y class only	\$12.0					
	Do not purcha	ase the above student	* *	subtotal:				
	Cabaal baa *Ca	an thoughou attack		subtotai:	\$			
E. School bag	only (\$100 fron	or transfer student n September 2025)	\$99.0			☐ \$ 99. 0		
	Do no	ot purchase school base						
	NY 1 1 1 1	/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		subtotal:	\$			
F. Nylon book bag	Nylon book bag school name) transfer student	(For	\$40.0			\$40.0		
		ourchase Nylon book	bag					
		-		subtotal:	\$			
G. Snack Fee	year)* Snack fe	Jan, a half school	\$380.0			□ \$380.0		
		are the snack for the c	children.					
			\$	subtotal:	\$			
Total: \$								
Staff only:	Staff only:							
Item		Sign for receive	Stude	nt name:				
1 student Hand Book			Class:					
1 student card and 1 card holder			Parent's si	gnature:				
1 set of temperature record card with holder and 1 elastic rope				Date:				
1 name card for scho	ol bag							